o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
3A
MENDOUSSE SIRVE EVA
0044578E
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10X 9 8 6 6 3 42 88
3 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 126
4 8 6 5 4 M M 23 149
5 9 6 5 5 2 2 29 178
6 10 9 8 3 1 M 31 209
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 34
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 78
3 7 6 5 4 4 1 27 105
4 8 7 6 6 4 2 33 138
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 185
6 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 437
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
3B
REDURON ADEM
0003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 4 4 35 35
2 9 9 7 4 M M 29 64
3 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 103
4 6 6 5 3 1 1 22 125
5 10 7 5 4 M M 26 151
6 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 186
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M M M M 14 14
2 10X 8 8 7 5 5 43 57
3 9 9 6 6 3 M 33 90
4 7 3 3 3 M M 16 106
5 7 7 7 4 4 M 29 135
6 8 8 5 5 4 2 32 167
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 167
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 353
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
4A
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 4 3 30 30
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 77
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 121
4 9 6 6 5 5 5 36 157
5 10 10 10 9 8 M 47 204
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 249
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 81
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 134
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 186
5 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 230
6 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
4B
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 8 8 6 4 3 M 29 69
3 10X 8 6 6 5 4 39 108
4 7 7 6 4 1 M 25 133
5 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 170
6 6 6 5 5 2 M 24 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 4 M 37 37
2 9 6 5 4 3 M 27 64
3 9 9 8 7 4 1 38 102
4 9 6 5 4 3 1 28 130
5 9 7 5 5 3 2 31 161
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 198
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 392
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
5A
MAURY EMELYNE
0003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 92
3 10X 7 7 7 6 3 40 132
4 10X 9 7 6 6 6 44 176
5 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 214
6 10X 7 7 7 6 M 37 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 4 4 2 32 32
2 10X 10 6 6 4 2 38 70
3 8 5 3 2 2 M 20 90
4 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 128
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 169
6 10 8 6 5 5 3 37 206
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 4 Total points 457
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
5B
TAILLARD ROBIN
0962514L
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 94
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 136
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 178
5 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 229
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 281
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 90
3 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 138
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 188
5 10 8 8 7 4 4 41 229
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
7A
CASTELL AMBRE
0056463Y
BALMA
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 90
3 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 140
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 186
5 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 228
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 88
3 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 134
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 180
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 231
6 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 545
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
/B
BRUNEL RAPHAEL
0016082F
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 37
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 80
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 126
4 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 171
5 7 7 7 5 5 4 35 206
6 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 81
3 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 117
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 160
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 207
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 509
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
7C
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 42
2 10X 9 9 8 8 M 44 86
3 10X 10 9 8 6 M 43 129
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 185
5 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 233
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 283
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 102
3 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 143
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 186
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 233
6 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Total points 561
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
8A
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 35
2 10X 10 9 7 5 5 46 81
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 127
4 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 170
5 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 212
6 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 253
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 5 5 4 37 37
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 90
3 10 8 7 7 5 M 37 127
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 171
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 214
6 10 10 10 8 6 6 50 264
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 517
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
8B
CLERC NICOLAS
0040969G
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 81
3 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 125
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 171
5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 215
6 9 8 6 5 4 2 34 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 86
3 9 9 9 7 5 2 41 127
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 174
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 214
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 258
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 507
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
8C
GALOU ISABELLE
0055302L
MURET
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 3 46 46
2 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 88
3 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 131
4 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 169
5 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 205
6 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 7 6 5 5 2 M 25 62
3 9 8 7 5 3 2 34 96
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 132
5 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 168
6 8 7 7 5 5 3 35 203
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 447
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
9A
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 87
3 8 8 8 7 4 4 39 126
4 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 166
5 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 211
6 9 9 6 6 6 6 42 253
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 92
3 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 133
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 179
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 226
6 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 530
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
9B
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 95
3 10X 10 10 8 6 3 47 142
4 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 191
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 244
6 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 290
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 7 6 5 4 M 32 78
3 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 124
4 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 172
5 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 215
6 10 9 9 9 4 4 45 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 550
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
9C
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 107
3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 163
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 220
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 277
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 334
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 334
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 107
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 159
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 212
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 263
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 12 Total points 654
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
10A
DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 104
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 158
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 209
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 264
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 158
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 214
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 267
6 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 322
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 3 Total points 643
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
10B
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
0937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 105
3 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 154
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 203
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 252
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 298
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 87
3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 130
4 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 178
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 225
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 270
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 568
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
10C
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 100
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 153
4 10 9 9 9 8 2 47 200
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 254
6 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 93
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 133
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 181
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 232
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X = 11  Total 10X 5 Total points
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
11A
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
0677419A
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 97
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 146
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 199
5 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 250
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 303
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10X 10 9 7 6 52 100
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 149
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 200
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 249
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 305
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Total points 608
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
11B
REDURON JADE
0003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 M 31 31
2 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 74
3 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 114
4 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 161
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 206
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 6 6 5 44 44
2 10X 9 5 5 3 M 32 76
3 8 6 5 4 4 3 30 106
4 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 149
5 8 8 7 6 5 2 36 185
6 10X 8 6 6 5 4 39 224
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 5 Total points 481
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
11C
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 89
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 135
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 174
5 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 220
6 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 6 42 42
2 10 9 9 7 7 2 44 86
3 10X 9 8 3 3 3 36 122
4 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 164
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 209
6 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 257
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 520
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
12A
VEILLE-MORAND CLARA
0938745A
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 87
3 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 120
4 10 9 8 4 M M 31 151
5 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 193
6 8 7 6 4 M M 25 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 2 M M 22 22
2 10X 8 3 3 2 M 26 48
3 10X 9 6 5 3 1 34 82
4 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 110
5 8 6 6 5 4 1 30 140
6 9 8 4 3 2 M 26 166
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 166
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 384
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
12B
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 96
3 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 146
4 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 189
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 232
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 91
3 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 135
4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 183
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 234
6 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 561
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
12C
CABRERA PIERRE
0884519]
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 106
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 164
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 272
6 10X 10 9 9 7 M 45 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 10 10 60 60
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 110
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 222
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 275
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 330
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 7 Total points 647
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
13B
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 112
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 168
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 223
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 281
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 114
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 167
4 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 223
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 276
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 9 Total points 668
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
13C
BRUN MARINA
1000356Y
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 104
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 154
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 209
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 263
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 313
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 107
3 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 158
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 210
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 262
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 310
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 623
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
14A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 104
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 157
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 210
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 259
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 107
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 160
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 211
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 258
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 620
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
14B
DAMOUR YANN
0723667V
RENNES CIE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 58
2 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 117
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 175
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 232
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 290
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 347
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 347
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 10 10 60 60
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 118
3 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 10 60 178
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 235
5 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 9 59 294
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 351
Nb 10+10X 27 Nb 10X 16 Série 2: 351
Total 10+10X 51 Total 10X 21 Total points 698
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
14C
DALBES REGIS
0042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 106
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 161
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 217
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 272
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 327
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 160
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 215
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 265
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 309
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 5 Total points 636
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
15A
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 4 4 1 26 26
2 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 63
3 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 103
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 147
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 190
6 9 9 7 6 6 1 38 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 4 M 31 31
2 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 70
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 115
4 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 161
5 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 201
6 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 240
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 468
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S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
15B
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 6 6 6 5 42 42
2 10X 8 7 6 1 M 32 74
3 9 6 6 5 2 M 28 102
4 5 4 2 1 M M 12 114
5 8 7 7 5 4 1 32 146
6 10 7 6 4 1 M 28 174
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 4 M 34 34
2 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 74
3 5 5 4 1 M M 15 89
4 7 6 6 4 2 2 27 116
5 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 145
6 9 6 6 5 4 M 30 175
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 349

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
15C
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 6 5 4 M 33 33
2 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 72
3 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 118
4 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 157
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 202
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 246
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 88
3 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 128
4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 172
5 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 213
6 10 9 9 8 4 3 43 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
16A
PARMENTIER ANDY
0917386]
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 96
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 146
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 194
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 241
6 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 285
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 97
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 149
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 189
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 239
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
16B
BOUDIAF ZAKARYA
0059740K
BALMA
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 5 M 37 37
2 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 77
3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 120
4 8 6 6 4 1 1 26 146
5 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 180
6 9 9 8 5 4 M 35 215
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 3 2 35 35
2 7 7 7 6 6 1 34 69
3 10X 8 8 6 6 2 40 109
4 10X 10 8 7 5 2 42 151
5 10X 10 8 8 4 4 44 195
6 10X 9 8 6 6 5 44 239
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
16C
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 88
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 138
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 182
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 229
6 10X 10X 8 8 7 6 49 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 4 4 37 37
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 88
3 10X 10 10 7 6 6 49 137
4 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 180
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 223
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
17A
LAFAYE VICTORIA
0943139B
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 2 1 M 20 20
2 6 5 5 3 3 M 22 42
3 7 6 5 5 4 3 30 72
4 4 1 1 M M M 6 78
5 5 4 3 M M M 12 90
6 5 4 3 M M M 12 102
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 102
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 2 M M M 18 18
2 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 50
3 7 7 7 1 M M 22 72
4 7 7 4 3 2 M 23 95
5 6 5 5 4 4 2 26 121
6 10X 8 6 4 4 M 32 153
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 153
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 255

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
17B
VIGNE EDMOND
0002192H
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 91
3 10X 8 6 6 6 4 40 131
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 178
5 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 216
6 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 5 3 37 37
2 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 77
3 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 119
4 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 160
5 9 9 9 6 3 2 38 198
6 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
17C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 142
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 183
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 235
6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 102
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 149
4 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 194
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 240
6 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
18A
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 6 4 42 42
2 10 10 10 8 7 2 47 89
3 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 135
4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 180
5 9 9 8 5 5 3 39 219
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 264
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 95
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 148
4 9 7 7 7 5 M 35 183
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 231
6 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 533

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
18B
QUENIART VIRGINIE
0788626C
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 4 4 3 34 34
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 83
3 9 8 6 6 6 3 38 121
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 173
5 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 223
6 10 6 6 6 6 6 40 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 44
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 91
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 140
4 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 184
5 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 232
6 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
18C
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
0792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 88
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 131
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 173
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 222
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 41
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 90
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 139
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 189
5 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 230
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 276
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 551

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
19A
ATCHY KINJALA
0709686Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 90
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 137
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 187
5 10 10 9 8 7 M 44 231
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 101
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 146
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 188
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 240
6 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 564

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
19B
REY JEAN
09473237
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 6 4 37 37
2 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 79
3 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 121
4 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 164
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 208
6 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 38
2 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 80
3 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 115
4 10 9 7 7 5 3 41 156
5 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 203
6 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 236
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
19C
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
0778676M
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 97
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 145
4 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 199
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 253
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 6 3 47 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 194
5 9 9 9 8 6 M 41 235
6 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
20A
GOUTELARD HERVE
08071157
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 4 3 3 29 29
2 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 69
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 116
4 9 7 5 5 4 3 33 149
5 9 8 5 5 3 2 32 181
6 7 7 4 3 3 2 26 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 5 4 3 35 35
2 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 78
3 10 6 5 5 3 M 29 107
4 7 6 6 5 3 3 30 137
5 10 7 5 5 5 4 36 173
6 8 8 7 7 1 M 31 204
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
20B
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 5 3 40 40
2 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 75
3 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 120
4 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 160
5 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 204
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 92
3 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 134
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 170
5 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 202
6 10X 7 5 4 4 3 33 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
20C
CHEVRET SEVERINE
0910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
21A
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
0425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
21B
NOEL LISA
0918107T
MURET
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 1 33 33
2 7 6 6 2 2 M 23 56
3 10X 9 8 6 5 M 38 94
4 10 9 7 5 3 1 35 129
5 9 9 5 3 M M 26 155
6 8 6 5 4 3 M 26 181
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 2 M 25 25
2 7 6 5 4 2 1 25 50
3 8 8 7 6 3 M 32 82
4 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 116
5 5 5 5 5 4 M 24 140
6 5 5 5 5 3 M 23 163
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 163
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 344

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
21C
NIBERON-TSAN YOANH
0921585Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 106
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 148
4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 190
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 241
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 291
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 91
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 141
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 187
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 239
6 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
22A
LIEVEN PATRICK
0606965V
CAUSSADE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 8 6 6 6 6 42 94
3 10X 9 7 6 6 3 41 135
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 182
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 228
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 31
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 84
3 10 9 8 6 2 1 36 120
4 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 161
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 212
6 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
22B
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 98
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 149
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 196
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 241
6 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 290
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 101
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 200
5 10 10 7 6 6 6 45 245
6 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 289
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 1
22C
ROUCOU PIERRE
0017978S
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 97
3 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 143
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 189
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 234
6 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 94
3 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 133
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 184
5 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 227
6 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
2B
STEPANIAN ATOM
0044606K
TOURNEFEUILLE
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 4 M 29 29
2 7 6 6 6 6 6 37 66
3 9 9 8 1 M M 27 93
4 6 4 4 1 M M 15 108
5 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 142
6 9 7 5 4 3 1 29 171
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 3 M M 18 18
2 6 4 3 3 M M 16 34
3 6 6 5 5 4 1 27 61
4 9 8 4 2 M M 23 84
5 9 8 6 3 1 M 27 111
6 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 145
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 145
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 316
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
5B
GAUTHIE CHLOE
09829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 2 41 41
2 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 74
3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 115
4 10 10 9 5 3 M 37 152
5 10 9 9 9 8 3 48 200
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 36
2 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 80
3 8 7 7 7 5 M 34 114
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 150
5 10X 10 9 9 M M 38 188
6 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 468
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
6B
JAMIN AURORE
0020351W
LUNION
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 39
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 81
3 8 8 8 5 4 M 33 114
4 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 152
5 10X 9 7 6 6 4 42 194
6 9 7 7 4 4 4 35 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 2 2 32 32
2 9 9 9 6 6 M 39 71
3 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 112
4 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 151
5 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 191
6 7 6 6 4 3 1 27 218
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 447
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
7A
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 3 2 35 35
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 85
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 136
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 188
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 237
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 94
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 147
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 198
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 249
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 589
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
/B
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
0603824F
NEGREPELISSE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 149
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 198
5 10 10 9 8 7 3 47 245
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 92
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 139
4 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 187
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 241
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 293
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 1 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
7C
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
09117971
BLAGNAC
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 4 1 40 40
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 79
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 127
4 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 176
5 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 218
6 7 7 6 5 5 2 32 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 4 4 4 35 35
2 8 8 7 7 4 3 37 72
3 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 118
4 7 7 4 4 1 M 23 141
5 8 8 7 6 1 1 31 172
6 7 7 5 4 3 3 29 201
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 451
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
8A
FEUGER JEAN-FREDERIC
0913520G
CAUSSADE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 99
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 149
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 198
5 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 235
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 94
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 143
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 194
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 246
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 580
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
8C
CASTELL MORGANE
0862377S
BALMA
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 36
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 82
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 126
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 170
5 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 210
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 253
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 7 7 5 4 4 37 85
3 10 9 9 6 6 1 41 126
4 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 175
5 8 8 8 6 3 M 33 208
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
9A
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 101
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 150
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 201
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 253
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 303
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 104
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 153
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 205
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 253
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 302
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 5 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
9B
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 37
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 85
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 129
4 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 165
5 8 7 7 5 5 2 34 199
6 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 87
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 130
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 176
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 226
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
9C
LORENZETTO ELSA
0987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 8 5 53 53
2 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 101
3 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 148
4 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 191
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 244
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 293
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 97
3 10X 10X 10 8 8 6 52 149
4 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 195
5 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 246
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 297
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 8 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
10A
RUMEAU JEAN LOUIS
0590864U
MONTAUBAN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 92
3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 142
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 189
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 238
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 287
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 95
3 10X 9 8 8 8 2 45 140
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 185
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 234
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
10B
DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 99
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 201
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 251
6 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 301
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 106
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 154
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 205
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 258
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 6 Total points 613

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
10C
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 3 3 38 76
3 10X 9 8 6 5 M 38 114
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 163
5 9 9 8 5 5 5 41 204
6 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 5 5 46 46
2 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 94
3 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 133
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 187
5 9 8 6 4 4 M 31 218
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 266
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
11A
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 89
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 132
4 8 8 7 7 7 M 37 169
5 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 207
6 10 7 7 6 5 1 36 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 32
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 77
3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 113
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 163
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 212
6 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 248
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 491

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
11B
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 94
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 142
4 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 189
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 236
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 282
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 92
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 142
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 191
5 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 239
6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 5 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
11C
CANAC MARION
00302447
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 92
3 10X 9 6 5 5 5 40 132
4 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 170
5 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 209
6 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 46
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 100
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 147
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 191
5 10X 10 8 7 5 3 43 234
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 276
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
12A
LOISEAU ANTOINE
0863007B
NEGREPELISSE
T1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 104
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 153
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 265
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 320
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 103
3 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 157
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 212
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 266
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 321
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 8 Total points 641

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
12B
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 90
3 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 140
4 10 9 9 7 4 4 43 183
5 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 224
6 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 10 7 7 7 6 47 93
3 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 139
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 187
5 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 235
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 281
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
12C
PIQUEMAL CARLA
0986250L
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 4 3 M 27 27
2 6 5 5 5 2 M 23 50
3 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 77
4 6 5 3 3 2 M 19 96
5 4 4 3 2 2 1 16 112
6 7 6 5 5 4 M 27 139
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 2 1 M 22 22
2 8 8 7 4 M M 27 49
3 9 7 6 4 4 M 30 79
4 8 5 2 2 1 M 18 97
5 8 7 4 3 2 M 24 121
6 10 6 5 5 4 3 33 154
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 154
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points PASK]
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
13A
DAMOUR YANN
0723667V
RENNES CIE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 115
3 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 174
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 233
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 292
6 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 351
Nb 10+10X 27 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 351
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 113
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 171
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 228
5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 287
6 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 10 60 347
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 347
Total 10+10X 51 Total 10X 17 Total points 698

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
13C
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 164
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 215
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 268
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 9 9 9 8 8 M 43 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 154
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 210
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 265
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 324
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 9 Total points 646

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
14A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 102
3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 159
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 263
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 318
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 105
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 5 53 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 210
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 263
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 316
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 634
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
14B
BRUN JEAN-PHILIPPE
1000355X
CASTELNAUDARY
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 157
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 208
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 257
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 307
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 109
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 164
4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 218
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 269
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 322
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 629
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o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
14C
BESSE JEROME
0774040Y
LAVAUR
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 155
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 205
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 255
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 307
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 154
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 200
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 251
6 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 6 Total points 612

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
15A
VIGNE EDMOND
0002192H
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 6 6 2 39 39
2 10 9 7 6 2 2 36 75
3 8 8 7 6 6 1 36 111
4 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 161
5 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 198
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 92
3 10X 8 8 8 8 5 47 139
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 183
5 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 222
6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 266
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 508

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o ARSHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
15B
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 96
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 148
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 189
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 234
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 105
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 157
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 204
5 10X 10X 8 8 8 6 50 254
6 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 297
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Total points 582
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
15C
COUJOULOU ALBAN
0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 96
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 140
4 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 184
5 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 229
6 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 10X 10 9 8 3 3 43 85
3 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 126
4 10X 7 7 6 5 3 38 164
5 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 207
6 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 515
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
16A
ITHURRALDE MATEO
0962521U
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 36
2 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 77
3 9 7 7 6 4 4 37 114
4 9 8 5 2 2 1 27 141
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 187
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 228
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 10 9 7 6 4 2 38 79
3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 117
4 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 146
5 10X 9 8 5 5 4 41 187
6 8 5 4 4 2 1 24 211
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 439
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
16B
PARMENTIER ANDY
0917386]
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 33
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 76
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 123
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 175
5 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 221
6 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 97
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 144
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 195
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 239
6 10X 9 9 8 8 3 47 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 548

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
16C
PONCIN MAELYS
0920366Y
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M M M M 12 12
2 8 6 5 5 2 M 26 38
3 8 8 5 4 3 3 31 69
4 8 8 7 5 4 2 34 103
5 7 7 6 4 4 3 31 134
6 8 8 7 7 3 3 36 170
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 2 2 1 29 29
2 7 7 6 5 2 M 27 56
3 8 5 5 4 3 M 25 81
4 6 5 3 2 1 M 17 98
5 9 8 6 6 4 3 36 134
6 6 5 5 5 4 M 25 159
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 329
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
17A
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 36
2 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 77
3 9 8 6 6 4 4 37 114
4 10 5 5 4 1 M 25 139
5 7 5 5 4 3 3 27 166
6 10X 8 7 7 5 2 39 205
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 1 M 28 28
2 8 7 4 1 M M 20 48
3 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 91
4 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 124
5 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 177
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 223
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 428
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
17B
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 7 7 5 5 5 39 85
3 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 133
4 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 180
5 6 6 5 5 5 2 29 209
6 8 7 6 6 6 M 33 242
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 103
3 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 201
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 248
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 538

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
17C
COVILLERS EMMA
0719167D
BELFORT - SAVOUREUSE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 140
4 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 191
5 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 232
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 282
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 93
3 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 142
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 188
5 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 234
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 565
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
18A
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
0919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 92
3 9 7 6 4 3 1 30 122
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 165
5 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 210
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 6 6 6 46 95
3 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 143
4 10X 10X 10 8 5 4 47 190
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 237
6 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 284
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 540
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
18C
RAMES EVOLENE
0697188N
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 89
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 129
4 10 9 8 8 7 2 44 173
5 10 9 7 6 4 3 39 212
6 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 87
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 133
4 8 6 6 6 4 M 30 163
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 210
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 506
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
19A
MAURY ELODIE
0619651]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 41
2 10X 10 10 8 4 1 43 84
3 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 117
4 10X 10 10 9 9 5 53 170
5 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 210
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 256
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 81
3 9 9 9 8 8 2 45 126
4 7 7 7 7 6 6 40 166
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 209
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 256
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 512
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
19B
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 94
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 148
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 193
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 246
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 297
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 92
3 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 133
4 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 180
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 229
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 279
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 5 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
19C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 99
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 149
4 10X 9 8 8 5 M 40 189
5 9 7 7 7 4 4 38 227
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 143
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 187
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 242
6 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 292
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
20A
HUMBERT KARL
0752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 87
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 137
4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 182
5 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 231
6 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 275
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 84
3 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 128
4 10X 8 8 8 8 6 48 176
5 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 218
6 10 10 7 6 6 4 43 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
20B
GETREAU DAVID
0020323R
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 8 8 6 5 3 2 32 76
3 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 112
4 8 8 7 4 3 2 32 144
5 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 178
6 7 7 7 4 1 M 26 204
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 4 M 37 37
2 10X 7 6 5 5 3 36 73
3 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 109
4 8 5 5 5 5 5 33 142
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 191
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
20C
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
08529777
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 146
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 191
5 10 9 8 6 6 1 40 231
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 100
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 155
4 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 200
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 249
6 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
21A
CARRIER DAMIEN
0405617N
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 96
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 140
4 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 184
5 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 230
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 86
3 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 128
4 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 179
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 228
6 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
21B
PATENET OLIVIER
0978547N
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 153
4 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 201
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 250
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 102
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 198
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 249
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 300
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 1 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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o AREHER,

TOURNEFEUILLE le 28 04 2024

DEPART 2
21C
GREAUME JEREMY
0707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 92
3 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 136
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 187
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 234
6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10 9 6 6 4 45 92
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 133
4 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 173
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 219
6 10 8 8 4 4 3 37 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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